
Group 75050 – Award 22016 – ExaGrid Systems, Inc. 
 

Contractor Information – January 17, 2014 
 

Contract # Contractor & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT65050 ExaGrid Systems, Inc. 
2000 West Park Dr. 
Westborough, MA 01581 
www.ExaGrid.com  

 Federal ID 
04-3584420 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000056287 

 Centralized Contract and Sales 
Questions: 
2000 West Park Dr. 
Westborough, MA 01581 
Attn: Becky Zehr 

 
 
Phone: (508) 898-2872 x326 
Fax: (508) 898-2401 
bzehr@ExaGrid.com 

 

 Sales/Billing: 
2000 West Park Dr. Suite 250 
Westborough, MA 01581 
Attn: Henry Tabur 
Sales Operations Manager 

 
Phone: (508) 898-2872 x396 
Fax: (508) 898-2401 
htabur@exagrid.com   

 

 Maintenance/Service Questions: 
2000 West Park Dr. 
Westborough, MA 01581 
Attn: Michael Peabody 

 
Phone: (508) 898-2872 x290 
Fax: (508) 898-2401 
mpeabody@ExaGrid.com
  

 

 Toll Free Support Line: Phone: (800) 868-6985 
support@exagrid.com   

 

Note: ExaGrid Systems, Inc. is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders 
should reference the contract number and be issued to the direct ordering address listed above or to a reseller listed 
below. Delivery and billing may be executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be submitted for payment 
in the usual manner and payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. ExaGrid Systems, Inc. will 
continue to assume full responsibility for all the terms and conditions of the contract. 

Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor ID 
/ MWBE / SBE 

Cambridge Computer Services, Inc. 
271 Waverly Oaks Rd. 
Waltham, MA 02452 
Attn: Scott Gay 

Phone: (781) 250-3000 
Fax: (781) 250-3130 
sgay@cambridgecomputer.com 
 

Federal ID 
04-3124822 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005271 

CDW Government, Inc. 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist 

Phone: (312) 705-1880 
Fax: (312) 705-4680 
yaguilar@cdw.com 
 

Federal ID  
36-4230110  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009217 

Core Business Technology Solutions 
1 Penn Plaza, Suite 1531 
New York, NY 10119 
Attn: Michael Toscano 

Phone: (646) 213-3605 
Michael.toscano@corebts.com 

Federal ID  
20-3873764 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000030088  

Datalink 
8710 Upland Circle 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 
Attn: Steve Spressert 

(732) 635-9500 
Fax: (952) 944-7869 
spressert@datalink.com 
 

Federal ID 
41-0866543   
NYS Vendor ID 
1100017418 
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/ MWBE / SBE 

 
 

Derive Technologies 
116 John St. 
New York, NY 10038 
Attn: Madhu Royal 

(212) 363-1111 ext. 216 
Fax: (212) 363-6212 
mroyal@derivetech.com 
 

Federal ID 
52-2295534 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009467 
MBE/SBE 
 

DOX Electronics 
105 College Ave. 
Rochester, NY 14607 
Attn: Ken Michael 

(585) 295-1932 
Fax: (585) 473-7323 
kenm@doxnet.com  

Federal ID 
16-1252404 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000015619 
WBE/SBE 
 

Dyntek 
12 Metro Park Rd., Suite 206 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Denise Leonard 

(518) 207-3402 
Fax: (518) 207-3439 
Denise.leonard@dyntek.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-4067484 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006526 

EPlus Technologies Inc. 
13595 Dulles Technology Drive 
Herndon, VA 20171-3413 
Attn: Darren S. Raiguel, Sr. VP 
SLED & Northeast Commercial 

(610) 495-1266 
Fax: (610) 495-1209 
draiguel@eplus.com 
 

Federal ID 
54-1904151 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032149 

GOV Connection 
732 Milford Rd. 
Merrimack, NH 03054 
Attn: Michelle Lawrence 

(800) 800-0019 ext. 75582 
Fax: (603) 683-1504 
mlawrence@govconnection.com 
 

Federal ID 
52-1837891   
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009448 

GSS Infotech 
1762 Central Avenue 
Albany, NY 12203 
Attn: Lewis Needham 

(518) 452-3700 
Lewis.needham@gssinfotech.com 
 

Federal ID 
72-1563114 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000048422 

HorizonTek, Inc. 
50 North New York Ave. 
Huntington, NY 11743 
Attn: Don McNaughton 

(631) 271-1507 
Fax: (631) 271-3625 
don@horizontek.com 

Federal ID 
11-3448259 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000012285 
SBE 

Lincoln Computer Services LLC. 
25 Bloomingdale Rd. 
Hicksville, NY 11801 
Attn: Christopher Austin 

(516) 520-6463 
Fax: (516) 520-6468 
caustin@;incolnit.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-3413965 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000012268 
SBE 

Mercury Networks of NY LLC 
182 Hillrise Drive 
Penfield, NY 14526 
Attn: Larry Meister 

(585) 210-2050 
(585) 377-7727 Fax 
larry.meister@mercurynetworks-ny.com 
 

Federal ID  
56-2579768 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000030088 

Mosaic Technology 
41 Northwestern Dr. 
Salem, NH 03079 
Attn: Art Demirjian 

(603) 898-5966 
Fax: (603) 898-6129 
Art_demirjian@mosiactec.com 
 

Federal ID  
02-0473868  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100022621 
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MCPc Inc. 
1812 Brighton Henrietta Town Line Rd.  
Suite B 
Rochester, NY 14623 
Attn: Matthew Curtis or Derek.Sargent 

(440) 268-4394 (direct line) 
Fax: (440) 876-2083 (direct line) 
Matthew.curtis@mcpc.com or 
Derek.sargent@mcpc.com 

Federal ID 
32-0012228   
NYS Vendor ID 
1000055812 

Net@Work Inc. 
(in SFS as Net at Work Inc.) 
575 Eighth Avenue 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Sandy Needham 

(212) 997-5200 
Fax: (212) 997-2484 
sneedham@netatwork.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-3354501  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100010721 

Radiant Resources 
1913 Atlantic Ave. Suite R3 
Manasquan, NJ 07417 
Attn: Jennifer Naughton 

(732) 292-9100 
Fax: (732) 292-9101 
jmcnaughton@radiant.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3286826  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014741 
MWBE 

Systems Management Planning, Inc. 
75 Goodway Dr. 
Rochester, NY 14623 
Attn: Eric Rorapaugh 

(585) 324-0800 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 
er@smp-corp.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1545953 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029454 
SBE/WBE 

Upstate Wholesale Supply 
DBA Brite Computers 
7647 Main Street Fishers 
Victor, NY 14564 
Attn: Trevor Smith, VP Sales 
         Dan Perry, Solutions Exec - SLED 

(800) 333-0498 
(585) 758-0222 Fax 
tsmith@britecomputers.com 
dperry@britecomputers.com 
 
 

Federal ID 
16-1382350 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008125 
SBE 

Vandis 
1 Albertson Ave. 
Albertson, NY 11507 
Attn: Andy Segal 

(516) 281-2200 
Fax: (516) 626-9003 
asegal@vandis.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2650266 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011819 
SBE 

VirtuIT Systems, Inc. 
119 Rockland Ctr. Suite 163 
Nanuet, NY 10954 
Attn : Israel Malowany 

(212) 991-8223 
Fax: (646) 514-3955 
is@virtuitsystems.com 
 

Federal ID 
20-5087762 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000034502 
SBE 

Zizbiz Corporation 
50 Alexander Court 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
Attn: Paul Franco 

(631) 738-1100 ext. 716 
Fax: (631) 738-0035 
pfranco@zizbiz.com 
 

Federal ID 
51-0397349 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009403 
MBE/SBE 

Zylog Systems LTD 
85 Lincoln Hwy, State Route 27 
Edison, NJ 08820 
Attn: Mark Zuraf 

(210) 683-4422 
Fax: (732) 767-6644 
markz@zslinc.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3826210   
NYS Vendor ID 
1100030399 

 


